TOMAHAWKS

Varsity
Name Height
Jackson Poe 6'2"
Ethan Gutenkauf 510"
Tommy Nguyen 6'0"
Dylan Ferris 5'10"
Dylan Carson 6' 0"
Carson Asper 6' 0"
Andrew Adkinson 6'1"
Anthony Najera 5'11"
Jamaari Jefferson 6'2"
Noah Faber 511"
Blake Jones 6' 4"
Kaleb Potts 6'6"
Benjamin Baxter 6'0"
Junior Varsity
Name Height
Tommy Nguyen 6' 0"
Ethan Gutenkauf 5'10"
Mateo Fuentes 5 9"
Dylan Carson 6'0"
Matt Kijenmej 5'6"
Myles Root 5'8"
Max Oliveria 6'3"
Patrick Gardner 6'3"
Noah Faber 511"
Blake Jones 6' 4"
Josiah Frank 6'5"
Benjamin Baxter 6'0"
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MARYSVILLE-PILCHUCK
TOMAHAWKS
2021 Varsity Boys Basketball

Year

10
11
10
12
11
11
12
9

11
10
11
11
10

Year

10
11
10
11
10
10
10
9
10
11
11
10

@%ﬁetﬁ cs
000

A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Bary Gould

Assistants
Luke Carpenter - JV
Jeremiah Ripley - C Team
Amanda Carpenter - Assistant

Manager
Gianna Frank
Gaby Conchas

Cheer Advisor
Gayle Goudsward

Cheerleaders
Ashley Armstrong
Alissa Card
Emily Koty
Elizabeth Turral
Camille White
Victoria Wilde
Katelynn Borquez
Lauren Doherty
Tayler Hamburg
Carri Hollis
Riley Perrine
Alexys Powers
Trenisa Weddle
Rachel Turral
Alivia White
Tiffany Armstrong
Isabella Toledo Lawson

Superintendent
Jason Thompson

District AD
Rocky Verbeck

Principal
Christine Bell

Asst Principal
Jeff Ingrum
Brian Tinsley

Athletic Director
James Barth




